2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Season Statistics (As of June 1, 2019)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1 9/21-23/2018 Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)
2 10/18-22/2018 ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 11/2-4/2018 Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
4 11/7-10/2018 Oracle ITA National Fall Championship  (Surprise, Ariz.)
5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California L - 0-1 0-0 #13
6 1/26/2019 CALIFORNIA w 41 1-1 0-0 #14
6 1/27/2019 WAKE FOREST W 40 2-1 0-0 #14
% 1/31/2019 at Clemson W 61 3-1 0-0 #15
2/3/2019 #20 TEXAS TECH w41 4-1 0-0 #15
7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA L 34 4-2 0-0 #15
7 2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State w41 5-2 0-0 #15
* 3/2/2019 MISSISSIPPI STATE w 41 6-2 1-0 #10
* 3/3/2019 OLE MISS W 40 7-2 2-0 #10
* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri W 40 8-2 3-0 #9
* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas W 40 9-2 4-0 #9
* 3/15/2019 #16 TENNESSEE w 41 10-2 5-0 #7
* 3/17/2019 #2 GEORGIA L 2-4 10-3 5-1 #7
* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt W 40 11-3 6-1 #6
* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky W 43 12-3 7-1 #6
* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM W 40 13-3 8-1 #4
* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU W 40 14-3 9-1 #4
* 4/4/2019 #49 AUBURN W 40 15-3 10-1 #3
* 4/7/2019 #43 ALABAMA W 40 16-3 11-1 #3
* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida W 42 17-3 12-1 #5
8 4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida W 43 18-3 12-1 #5
8 4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt w 41 19-3 12-1 #5
8 4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia W 43 20-3 12-1 #5
9 5/3/2019 NORTH FLORIDA W 40 21-3 12-1 #4
9 5/4/2019 #21 VIRGINIA w41 22-3 12-1 #4
9 5/11/2019 #13 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA W 40 23-3 12-1 #4
10 5/17/2019 vs #5 Duke L 1-4 23-4 12-1 #4
11 5/20/2019 NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships  (Orlando, Fla.)
1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)
2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)
5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia
6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)
7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)
9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)
10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match
% = ITA Carolina Region match
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
I. Gamarra Martins 30-8 16-5 14-3 8-1 16-5 - - 15-7 0-0
Paige Cline 14-14  11-10 3-4 6-4 --- 8-6 3-4 2-5 0-0
Mia Horvit 30-8 17-5 13-3 8-1 16-5 --- 1-0 15-7 0-0
Silvia Chinellato 10-8 7-4 3-4 2-2 0-1 3-2 4-1 1-3 0-0
Megan Davies 26-13 17-7 9-6 10-2 0-1 6-1 11-5 4-3 0-0
Rachel Rohrabacher 19-11 11-5 8-6 4-2 - 11-5 - 4-3 0-0
Kennedy Wicker 13-11 11-8 2-3 10-2 - --- 11-8 1-2 0-0
Giulia Turconi 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 - - - 0-0 0-0
71-38 45-22 26-16 24-7 16-6 14-7 15-9 21-15 0-0
Percentage .651 .672 .619 74 727 .667 .625 .583 .000



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Season Statistics (As of June 1, 2019)

Overall record: 23-4 « Conference: 12-1 « Region: 2-0 « Home: 11-1 « Away: 8-0 < Neutral: 4-3
vs National ranked: 17-3 ¢ vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Silvia Chinellato 16-6 11-3 5-3 5-1 -- 113 - 12 00 L2 4-2
Paige Cline 23-9 14-5 9-4 7-1 -- 145 - -- 13-7 0-0 L2 6-3
Megan Davies 16-10 10-7 6-3 5-3 -- 01 106 -- -- 24 00 L2 2-3
Mia Horvit 24-5 17-3 7-2 7-1 -- 01 172 -- -- 73 0-0 w9 7-0
|. Gamarra Martins 29-7 17-2 12-5 8-1 17-2 - -- 22-7 0-0 L1 6-1
Rachel Rohrabacher 7-6 3-4 4-2 0-0 - 01 33 11 00 L1 3-3
Giulia Turconi 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L2 1-4
Kennedy Wicker 10-9 8-5 2-4 6-3 - 85 11 0-0 W1 4-3
Totals 126-56 80-29 46-27 38-10 17-2 14-6 17-3 10-6 11-4 11-8 47-25 0-0
Percentage .692 734 .630 792 .895 .700 .850 .625 .733 .579 .653 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Mia Horvit/l. Gamarra Martins 29-8 16-5 13-3 8-1 16-5 --- --- 157 0-0 L1 7-3
Silvia Chinellato/Paige Cline 7-7 6-3 1-4 2-2 - 32 31 1-2 0-0 L2 6-4
Megan Davies/Rachel Rohrabacher 14-7 6-1 8-6 0-0 - 61 - 31 00 W3 7-3
Giulia Turconi/Kennedy Wicker 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L3 0-3
Silvia Chinellato/Megan Davies 2-1 1-1 1-0 0-0 01 - 10 01 00 W1 21
Silvia Chinellato/I. Gamarra Martins 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 - 00 00 W1 10
Paige Cline/Kennedy Wicker 2-3 0-3 2-0 0-0 -- 03 01 00 L3 2-3
Paige Cline/Rachel Rohrabacher 5-4 5-4 0-0 4-2 - 54 - 1-2 00 L2 5-4
Mia Horvit/Kennedy Wicker 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 00 0-0 W1 1-0
Megan Davies/Kennedy Wicker 10-5 10-5 0-0 10-2 --- 105 1-1 0-0 L2 6-4
Totals 71-38 45-22 26-16 24-7 16-6 14-7 15-9 21-15 0-0
Percentage .651 .672 .619 774 .727 .667 .625 .583 .000



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis

South Carolina Team Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
51/21/2019... vs Southern California L 1-4 u L L u L L L W W
6 1/26/2019... CALIFORNIA w  4-1 L u W W u W W W L
6% 1/27/2019... WAKE FOREST w 40 u W W u W u W w L
% 1/31/2019... at Clemson w 61 w L W W W W u W w
2/3/20109.... #20 TEXAS TECH w  4-1 u W W u W L W u W

7 2/8/2019.... vs #8 UCLA L 34 w L L W W L L L W
7 2/11/2019... vs #9 Oklahoma State w 41 W W W L u u W w L
* 3/2/2019.... MISSISSIPPI STATE w 41 W L u W u W W L W
* 3/3/2019.... OLE MISS w 40 W u u W u W W u W
* 3/8/2019.... at #41 Missouri w 40 w w w u . . u W w
* 3/10/2019... at #44 Arkansas w 40 u u W W W u u W w
* 3/15/2019... #16 TENNESSEE w 41 W u W L u W W u W
* 3/17/2019... #2 GEORGIA L 2-4 u W L L L L W L W
* 3/22/2019... at #5 Vanderbilt w 40 W W u u u W W W L
* 3/24/2019... at #23 Kentucky w 43 L W W W W L L u L
* 3/29/2019... at #12 Texas AM w 40 W u u W W u W L W
* 3/31/2019... at #23 LSU w 40 W u W u W u u W w
* 4/4/2019.... #49 AUBURN w 40 W W u u u W u W w
* 4/7/2019.... #43 ALABAMA w 40 u W W u u W W L W
* 4/13/2019... at #26 Florida w  4-2 u W W L W L W W u
8 4/19/2019... vs #24 Florida w 43 W L W W W L L u L
8 4/20/2019... vs #8 Vanderhbilt w 41 W W u W W u W L L
8 4/21/2019... vs #1 Georgia w 43 W W W L L W L L W
9 5/3/2019.... NORTH FLORIDA w  4-0 u W W u u W W W u
9 5/4/2019.... #21 VIRGINIA w 41 W W W u L u W w L
9 5/11/2019... #13 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA w 40 W u W u u W W W u
10 5/17/2019... vs #5 Duke L 1-4 w L u L u L L u L

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = |TA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match

% = ITA Carolina Region match



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Season Statistics (As of Jun 23, 2023)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 12-1 « Conference: 12-1 « Region: 0-0 « Home: 5-1 « Away: 7-0 « Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 10-1 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Silvia Chinellato 5-1 5-1 0-0 5-1 -- 51 - 00 O0-0 w4 5-1
Paige Cline 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 - 71 - -- 41 0-0 w7 6-0
Megan Davies 5-3 5-3 0-0 5-3 -- 53 - -- 01 00 L1 3-3
Mia Horvit 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 - 71 - -- 21 0-0 w4 6-1
|. Gamarra Martins 8-1 8-1 0-0 8-1 8-1 8-1 0-0 W3 5-1
Rachel Rohrabacher 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kennedy Wicker 6-3 6-3 0-0 6-3 -- 63 11 0-0 L1 4-3
Totals 38-10 38-10 0-0 38-10 81 71 71 53 51 6-3 155 0-0
Percentage .792 .792 .000 .792 .889 .875 .875 .625 .833 .667 .750 .000
vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Mia Horvit/l. Gamarra Martins 8-1 8-1 0-0 8-1 8-1 51 0-0 W3 8-1
Silvia Chinellato/Paige Cline 2-2 2-2 0-0 2-2 -- 22 - 00 O0-0 L1 2-2
Megan Davies/Kennedy Wicker 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 -- 102 11 00 W4 8-2
Paige Cline/Rachel Rohrabacher 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 4-2 1-1  0-0 W1 4-2
Totals 24-7 24-7 0-0 24-7 81 64 102 7-3 0-0
Percentage 774 774 .000 774 .889 .600 .833 .700 .000
Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
* 3/2/2019 MISSISSIPPI STATE w 41 1-0 1-0 #10
* 3/3/2019 OLE MISS W 40 2-0 2-0 #10
* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri W 40 3-0 3-0 #9
* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas W 40 4-0 4-0 #9
* 3/15/2019 #16 TENNESSEE w 41 5-0 5-0 #7
* 3/17/2019 #2 GEORGIA L 2-4 5-1 5-1 #7
* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt W 40 6-1 6-1 #6
* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky W 43 7-1 7-1 #6
* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM W 40 8-1 8-1 #4
* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU W 40 9-1 9-1 #4
* 4/4/2019 #49 AUBURN W 40 10-1 10-1 #3
* 4/7/2019 #43 ALABAMA W 40 11-1 11-1 #3
* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida w42 12-1 12-1 #5

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = |ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match

% = ITA Carolina Region match



South Carolina Season Statistics (As of Jun 23, 2023)

2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis

Conference-only matches

Vs

ranked

DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Silvia Chinellato 2-2 2-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Paige Cline 6-4 6-4 0-0 6-4 6-4 1-1 0-0
Megan Davies 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 - - 10-2 11 0-0
|. Gamarra Martins 8-1 8-1 0-0 8-1 8-1 - - 5-1 0-0
Mia Horvit 8-1 8-1 0-0 8-1 8-1 5-1 0-0
Kennedy Wicker 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 --- --- 10-2 1-1 0-0
Rachel Rohrabacher 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 - 4-2 === 1-1 0-0
24-7 24-7 0-0 24-7 8-1 6-4 10-2 7-3 0-0
Percentage 774 774 .000 774 .889 .600 .833 .700 .000



Silvia Chinellato

2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score
1 9/21-23/2018 vs Florida State F4Q Petra Hule (80/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
1 9/21-23/2018 vs Vanderhilt F4S Carolyn Campana Lost 6-3, 1-6, 5-7
1 9/21-23/2018 vs North Carolina F4R Chloe Ouellet-Pizer (82/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
2 10/18-22/2018 vs College of Charleston t-64 Eva Nyikos Won 6-2, 7-5
2 10/18-22/2018 vs Duke t-32 Meible Chi (31/-) Lost 2-6,7-5,1-6
3 11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R Brooke Pilkington Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
3 11/2-4/2018 vs Oklahoma t-R Laura Rico-Garcia Won 3-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-6)
3 11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Liz Norman Won 6-3, 6-3
5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 4 Becca Weissmann - 6-3, 2-6, 4-5, unf.
6 1/26/2019 California 5 Maria Smith - 6-7 (6-8), 3-1, unf.
6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest 5 Anna Brylin Won 6-3, 6-4
% 1/31/2019 at Clemson 5 Alex Angyalosy Won 6-1, 6-1
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 5 Kennedy Bridgforth Won 6-3, 6-3
7  2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 5 Taylor Johnson Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
7 2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State 5 Catherine Gulihur - 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 4-5, unf.
* 3/2/2019 Mississippi State 5 Janina Braun - 4-6, 6-2, 3-2, unf.
* 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 5 Tereza Janatova - 3-6, 6-3, 0-1, unf.
* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 5 Taylor Gruber -
* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas 5 Lauren Alter Won 6-4, 6-2
& 3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee 5 Tenika McGiffin - 3-6, 4-4, unf.
* 3/17/2019 #2 Georgia 5 Elena Christofi Lost 6-0, 3-6, 3-6
w 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt 5 Carolyn Campana - 1-6, 6-3, 4-5, unf.
* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky 5 Diana Tkachenko Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM 5 Riley McQuaid Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU 5 Kennan Johnson Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 5 Luca Fabian - 6-2, 3-3, unf.
* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida 5 Tsveta Dimitrova Won 6-1, 6-2
8 4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida 5 Tsveta Dimitrova Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
8 4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt 5 Emily Smith Won 6-3, 6-2
8  4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia 5 Elena Christofi Lost 3-6, 5-7
9 5/3/2019 North Florida 5 Constanza Gorches - 7-5, 1-2, unf.
9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 5 Sofia Munera Lost 1-6, 3-6
9 5/11/2019 #13 Southern California 5 Danielle Willson - 3-6, 6-4, unf.
10 5/17/2019 vs #5 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin - 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 4-1, unf.
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 9/21-23/ vs Florida State F2Q Petra Hule/Ana Oparenovic (28/-) Won 8-3/Paige Cline
1 9/21-23/ vs Duke F2S Ema Lazic/Kaitlyn McCarthy Lost 4-8/Paige Cline
1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest F2R Anna Brylin/Eliza Omirou (59/-) Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Paige Cline
2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-64 Anna Brylin/Eliza Omirou (59/-) Lost 5-8/Paige Cline
3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 1/Unknown 2 Lost 6-8/Paige Cline
3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Shannon Hanley/Samantha Smith Won 7-5/Megan Davies
3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 7-5/I. Gamarra Martins
5 1/21/201 vs Southern California Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (42/-) Lost 1-6/Megan Davies
% 1/31/201 at Clemson Alex Angyalosy/Laura Marti Won 6-3/Paige Cline

2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech
2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA
2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State
3/2/2019 Mississippi State
3/3/2019 Ole Miss
3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri
3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas
3/15/201 #16 Tennessee
3/17/201 #2 Georgia
4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia
5/3/2019 North Florida

0 5/17/201 vs #5 Duke

S © 00 * * ok F ok ok =y ~J

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)
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Olivia Peet/Francesca Sella

Taylor Johnson/Alaina Miller
Marina Guinart/Lisa Marie Rioux
Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli
Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova
Vivien Abraham/Taylor Gruber
Martina Zerulo/Thea Rice

Maia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffin
Elena Christofi/Vivian Wolff

Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski

Ana Paula Melilo/Valentina Mariotto
Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)
7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

Won 6-4/Paige Cline
Won 6-3/Paige Cline
Won 6-3/Paige Cline

Lost

4-6/Paige Cline
4-5, unf./Paige Cline

Won 6-2/Paige Cline
Won 6-4/Paige Cline

Lost

5-5, unf./Paige Cline
1-6/Paige Cline

Won 6-1/Megan Davies

Lost

4-3, unf./Paige Cline
2-6/Paige Cline



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Paige Cline

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Florida State F2Q Emmanuelle Salas (2/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

1 9/21-23/2018 vs North Carolina F2S Cameron Morra (6/-) Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-3

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Duke F2F Kaitlyn McCarthy (84/-) Won 7-5, 6-4

2  10/18-22/2018 vs USC Upstate t-64 Vale Zarama Won 6-2, 6-0

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Wake Forest t-32 Anna Brylin Won 6-2, 6-3

2 10/18-22/2018 vs NC State t-16 Liz Norman Won 6-3, 6-2

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Furman t-Q Katarina Kozarov Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R Yulia Starodubtseva (107/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Virginia t-R Amber O'Dell Won 6-1, 6-4

3  11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Anna Rogers (66/-) Won 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (10-5)

4  11/7-10/2018 vs LSU t-64 Eden Richardson (38/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 5-7

4  11/7-10/2018 vs Gonzaga C32 Sophie Whittle (35/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6, 3-6

5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 1 Salma Ewing (20/-) - 5-7, 6-4, 2-5, unf.

6  1/26/2019 California Olivia Hauger (35/-) - 5-7, 1-2, unf.

6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest Anna Ulyashchenko (105/-) Won 6-2, 6-0

% 1/31/2019 at Clemson Fernanda Navarro Lost 3-6, 1-6
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech Nell Miller Won 7-5, 6-3
2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA Elysia Bolton (18/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State Bunyawi Thamchaiwat (120/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
3/2/2019 Mississippi State Emma Antonaki (104/-) Lost 5-7,5-7
3/3/2019 Ole Miss Tea Jandric - 5-7, 1-4, unf.
3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri Serena Nash (49/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas Tatum Rice - 7-6 (7-5), 1-2, unf.
3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee Kaitlin Staines - 3-6, 5-5, unf.
3/17/2019 #2 Georgia Marta Gonzalez (16/-) Won 6-0, 7-5
3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt Christina Rosca (13/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-1

3/29/2019 at

3/31/2019 at
4/4/2019
4/7/2019
4/13/2019 at
4/19/2019 VS
4/20/2019 Vs
4/21/2019 Vs
5/3/2019
5/4/2019
5/11/2019

5/17/2019 Vs
5/20/2019 Vs

R R OO OO 0000 * * * % % o % % * ok * * ok~ ~J

= O

#12 Texas AM
#23 LSU

#49 Auburn

#43 Alabama
#26 Florida

#24 Florida

#8 Vanderbilt
#1 Georgia
North Florida
#21 Virginia
#13 Southern California
#5 Duke
Oklahoma State

Jessica Golovin (60/-)
Taylor Russo

Moka Ito

McCartney Kessler (37/-)
McCartney Kessler (35/-)
Christina Rosca (17/-)
Marta Gonzalez (19/-)
Lucia Montano

Vivian Glozman

Angela Kulikov (83/-)
Meible Chi (33/-)

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2 Jayci Goldsmith (106/-)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
R64 Katarina Stresnakova (25/-)

Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won

Lost
Lost

2-6, 6-4, 5-2, unf.
7-6 (7-4), 2-4, unf.
6-1, 6-0

6-2, 6-3

4-6, 6-2, 7-5

6-7 (6-8), 4-6
6-4, 1-6, 6-3

6-3, 6-0

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 4-6, 6-1

6-3, 2-4, unf.
5-7, 0-6

2-6, 4-6



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Paige Cline
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 9/21-23/ vs Florida State F2Q Petra Hule/Ana Oparenovic (28/-) Won 8-3/Silvia Chinellato
1 9/21-23/ vs Duke F2S Ema Lazic/Kaitlyn McCarthy Lost 4-8/Silvia Chinellato
1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest F2R Anna Brylin/Eliza Omirou (59/-) Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Silvia Chinellato
2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-64 Anna Brylin/Eliza Omirou (59/-) Lost 5-8/Silvia Chinellato
3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 1/Unknown 2 Lost 6-8/Silvia Chinellato
3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-3/Kennedy Wicker
3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Dylan Cannon/Gracey Hirsch Won 7-6 (7-2)/Kennedy Wicker
5 1/21/201 vs Southern California 2 Becca Weissmann/Danielle Willson Won 7-6 (7-5)/Rachel Rohrabacher
6 1/26/201 California 3 Hana Mraz/Katerina Stloukalova Lost 3-6/Kennedy Wicker
6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 3 Anna Brylin/Anna Ulyashchenko (46/-) Lost 4-6/Kennedy Wicker
% 1/31/201 at Clemson 3 Alex Angyalosy/Laura Marti Won 6-3/Silvia Chinellato
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 3 Olivia Peet/Francesca Sella Won 6-4/Silvia Chinellato
7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 3 Taylor Johnson/Alaina Miller Won 6-3/Silvia Chinellato
7 2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Lisa Marie Rioux Won 6-3/Silvia Chinellato
*  3/2/2019 Mississippi State 2 Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli Lost 4-6/Silvia Chinellato
* 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 2 Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova - 4-5, unf./Silvia Chinellato
*  3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 2 Vivien Abraham/Taylor Gruber Won 6-2/Silvia Chinellato
* 3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas 2 Martina Zerulo/Thea Rice Won 6-4/Silvia Chinellato
*  3/15/201 #16 Tennessee 2 Maia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffin - 5-5, unf./Silvia Chinellato
*  3/17/201 #2 Georgia 2 Elena Christofi/Vivian Wolff Lost 1-6/Silvia Chinellato
*  3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 2 Christina Rosca/Georgia Drummy (49/-) Won 7-6 (7-4)/Rachel Rohrabacher
*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 2 Diana Tkachenko/Tiphanie Fiquet - 4-5, unf./Rachel Rohrabacher
* 3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 2 Renee McBryde/Katya Townsend (55/-) Lost 3-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
* 3/31/201 at #23 LSU 2 Anna Loughlan/Paris Corley Won 6-2/Rachel Rohrabacher
*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 2 Jaeda Daniel/Yu Chen Won 6-2/Rachel Rohrabacher
*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 2 Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian Lost 2-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 2 Tsveta Dimitrova/lda Jarlskog Won 6-2/Rachel Rohrabacher
8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 2 Tsveta Dimitrova/lda Jarlskog - 3-2, unf./Rachel Rohrabacher
8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderbilt 2 Summer Dvorak/Christina Rosca Lost 3-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
8 4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia 2 Elena Christofi/Vivian Wolff (76/-) Lost 4-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
9 5/3/2019 North Florida 3 Ana Paula Melilo/Valentina Mariotto - 4-3, unf./Silvia Chinellato
9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 3 Meghan Kelley/Hunter Bleser Lost 2-6/Kennedy Wicker
9 5/11/201 #13 Southern California 3 Constance Branstine/Ana Neffa - 5-5, unf./Kennedy Wicker
10 5/17/201 vs #5 Duke 3 Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin Lost 2-6/Silvia Chinellato

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia
6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match
% = ITA Carolina Region match



Megan Davies

2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Wake Forest F5Q Anna Brylin Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-4

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Vanderbilt F5S Emily Smith Lost 4-6, 6-0, 5-7

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Mississippi State F5R Tamara Racine Won 6-0, retired

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Clemson t-64 Alex Angyalosy Won 6-0, 6-1

2 10/18-22/2018 vs NC State t-32 Adriana Reami (59/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Wake Forest t-16 Emma Davis (16/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6

3  11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R O. Andrieieva Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Virginia t-R Lizzie Baker Won 6-0, 6-0

3 11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Alana Smith Lost 2-6, 3-6

5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 3 Rianna Valdes Lost 6-1, 1-6, 4-6

6 1/26/2019 California 4 Katerina Stloukalova Won 6-2, 6-2

6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest 4 Saby Nihalani - 6-1, 4-6, 3-1, unf.

% 1/31/2019 at Clemson 4 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-1, 6-3
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 4 Francesca Sella - 7-5, 5-3, unf.

7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 4 Abi Altick (77/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

7  2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State 4 Marina Guinart (66/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/2/2019 Mississippi State 4 Tamara Racine Won 6-3, 6-1

& 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 4 Alexa Bortles Won 6-3, 6-3

* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 4 Ellie Wright - 7-6, 1-2, unf.

* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas 4 Jackie Carr Won 6-3, 6-0

* 3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee 4 Rebeka Mertena Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/17/2019 #2 Georgia 4 Vivian Wolff (35/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)

* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt 4  Summer Dvorak - 1-6, 6-1, 5-4, unf.

* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky 4 Akvile Parazinskaite Won 6-4, 6-0

* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM 4 Renee McBryde Won 6-3, 6-3

* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU 4 Paris Corley - 6-3, 4-3, unf.

* 4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 4 Yu Chen - 6-4, 1-2, unf.

& 4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 4 Jacqueline Pelletier - 6-4, 0-1, unf.

* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida 4 Marlee Zein Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6

8 4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida 4 Marlee Zein Won 6-0, 6-4

8 4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt 4 Summer Dvorak Won 6-1, 6-3

8  4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia 4 Vivian Wolff (62/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 4 Valentina Mariotto - 6-2, 3-4, unf.

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 4 Chloe Gullickson - 6-3, 4-6, 2-3, unf.

9 5/11/2019 #13 Southern California 4 Rianna Valdes - 6-1, 1-6, 0-1, unf.

10 5/17/2019 vs #5 Duke 4 Kaitlyn McCarthy Lost 1-6, 3-6



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Megan Davies

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest F3Q Peyton Pesavento/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Rachel Rohrabacher
1 9/21-23/ vs Mississippi State F3C Sara Lizariturry/Tamara Racine Won 8-1/Rachel Rohrabacher
1 9/21-23/ vs Florida State F3C Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 6-8/Rachel Rohrabacher
2 10/18-22 vs USC Upstate t-64 Noelia Acuna/Vale Zarama Won 8-1/Rachel Rohrabacher
2 10/18-22 vs Furman t-32 Danni Vines/Katty Weymouth Won 8-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-16 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (5/-) Won 8-3/Rachel Rohrabacher
2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-Q Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 8-2/Rachel Rohrabacher
2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-SF Anna Rogers/Alana Smith Won 2-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-4)/Rachel Ro
2 10/18-22 vs North Carolina t-F Makenna Jones/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)/Rachel Ro
3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Shannon Hanley/Samantha Smith Won 7-5/Silvia Chinellato
3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Anna Rogers/Alana Smith Lost 1-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 3/Unknown 4 Won 8-3/Rachel Rohrabacher
4 11/7-10/ vs California t-32 Anna Bright/Jasie Dunk Lost 3-6, 1-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
4 11/7-10/ vs Syracuse CQ Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (4/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 5-7, 1-0 (10-6)/Rach
4 11/7-10/ vs Tulsa CS Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6/Rachel Rohrabac
5 1/21/201 vs Southern California 1 Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (42/-) Lost 1-6/Silvia Chinellato
6 1/26/201 California 2 Olivia Hauger/Julia Rosenqyvist Won 6-3/Rachel Rohrabacher
6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 2 MC Meredith/Eliza Omirou Won 7-6 (8-6)/Rachel Rohrabacher
% 1/31/201 at Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Won 6-0/Rachel Rohrabacher
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 2 Felicity Maltby/Nell Miller - 5-5, unf./Rachel Rohrabacher
7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 2 Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (15/-) Lost 2-6/Rachel Rohrabacher
7 2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State 3 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Tamara Arnold Lost 2-6/Kennedy Wicker
*  3/2/2019 Mississippi State 3 Sara Lizariturry/Janina Braun Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker
*  3/3/2019 Ole Miss 3 Alexa Bortles/Cameron Kriscunas Won 6-1/Kennedy Wicker
* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 3 Lisa Fukutoku/Marta Oliveira Won 6-1/Kennedy Wicker
* 3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas 3 Miruna Tudor/Jackie Carr Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker
* 3/15/201 #16 Tennessee 3 Rebeka Mertena/Johanna Silva Won 6-1/Kennedy Wicker
*  3/17/201 #2 Georgia 3 Meg Kowalski/Marta Gonzalez Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker
*  3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 3 Summer Dvorak/Fernanda Contreras (37/-) Lost 4-6/Kennedy Wicker
*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 3 Lesedi Jacobs/Alexis Merrill Lost 4-6/Kennedy Wicker
* 3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 3 Riley McQuaid/Lucia Quiterio (67/-) Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker
* 3/31/201 at #23 LSU 3 Kennan Johnson/Taylor Bridges Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker
*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 3 Alannah Griffin/Caroline Turner Won 6-3/Kennedy Wicker
*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 3 Kimberley Gintrand/Ann Selim Won 6-2/Kennedy Wicker
*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 3 Marlee Zein/Sydney Berlin - 5-5, unf./Kennedy Wicker
8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 3 Sydney Berlin/Marlee Zein Lost 2-6/Kennedy Wicker
8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderbilt 3 Georgia Drummy/Amanda Meyer Lost 4-6/Kennedy Wicker
8 4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia 3 Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski Won 6-1/Silvia Chinellato
9 5/3/2019 North Florida 2 Lucia Montano/Florencia Rossi Won 6-1/Rachel Rohrabacher
9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 2 Vivian Glozman/Sofia Munera (90/-) Won 6-2/Rachel Rohrabacher
9 5/11/201 #13 Southern California 2 Becca Weissmann/Danielle Willson Won 7-5/Rachel Rohrabacher
2

10 5/17/201

vs #5 Duke

Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (24/-)

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia
6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match
% = ITA Carolina Region match

4-5, unf./Rachel Rohrabacher



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Mia Horvit

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Ohio State F3Q Isabelle Boulais Won 6-3, 6-3

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Mississippi State F3S Emma Antonaki Won 6-2, 6-3

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Vanderhilt F3F Summer Dvorak (98/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

2 10/18-22/2018 vs NC State t-64 Natalia Nikolopoulou Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-1

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Wake Forest t-32 Chandler Carter Won 6-2, 6-1

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Winthrop t-16 Lauren Proctor (26/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R Nataliia Vlasova Lost 4-6, 6-2, 0-1 (7-10)

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Virginia t-R Chloe Gullickson Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-6)

3 11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Adriana Reami Won 6-0, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6)

5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 2 Angela Kulikov Lost 6-0, 4-6, 5-7

6 1/26/2019 California 3 Anna Bright (57/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest 3 Eliza Omirou Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-3

% 1/31/2019 at Clemson 3 Sydney Riley Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-2, 6-3
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 3 Anto Stoica Won 6-3, 6-1

7  2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 3 Ayan Broomfield (117/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

7 2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State 3 Lisa Marie Rioux Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

* 3/2/2019 Mississippi State 3 Anastasia Rentouli - 6-4, 4-6, 2-3, unf.

* 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 3 Anna Vrbenska - 7-6 (7-5), 5-1, unf.

* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 3 Lisa Fukutoku (99/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas 3 Laura Rijkers Won 6-3, 6-2

* 3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee 3 Johanna Silva Won 6-3, 6-4

* 3/17/2019 #2 Georgia 3 Lourdes Carle (92/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt 3 Georgia Drummy (62/-) - 7-6, 1-6, 5-4, unf.

* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky 3 Tiphanie Fiquet Won 6-2, 6-4

* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM 3 Tatiana Makarova - 2-6, 6-3, 1-2, unf.

* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU 3 Taylor Bridges Won 6-2, 6-2

* 4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 3 Alannah Griffin - 7-5, unf.

& 4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 3 Alba Cortina Pou Won 6-2, 6-1

* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida 3 Victoria Emma (94/-) Won 6-4, 7-5

8  4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida 3 Victoria Emma (124/-) Won 6-0, 6-3

8  4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt 3 Carolyn Campana - 4-6, 6-4, 4-1, unf.

8  4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia 3 Lourdes Carle (64/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 3 Ana Paula Melilo Won 6-4, 6-1

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 3 Amber O'Dell (123/-) Won 6-4, 7-5

9 5/11/2019 #13 Southern California 3 Ana Neffa Won 6-4, 6-3

1 3

0 5/17/2019 VS

#5 Duke

Kelly Chen (21/-)

2-6, 7-5, 2-3, unf.



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis

South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Mia Horvit

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

1 9/21-23/ vs North Carolina F1Q Alexa Graham/Cameron Morra Won 8-5/I. Gamarra Martins

1 9/21-23/ vs Texas F1S Petra Granic/Bojana Markovic (21/-) Won 8-4/I. Gamarra Martins

1 9/21-23/ vs Ohio State F1F Isabelle Boulais/Shiori Fukuda Won 8-4/l. Gamarra Martins

2 10/18-22 vs Charlotte t-32 Rocio Safont/Emma Scott Won 8-2/I. Gamarra Martins

2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-16 Alexis Franco/Peyton Pesavento Won 8-5/I. Gamarra Martins

2 10/18-22 vs Clemson t-Q Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (16/-) Lost 2-8/I. Gamarra Martins

3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Chelsea Sawyer/Frederikke Svarre Won 7-5/I. Gamarra Martins

3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 5/Unknown 6 Won 8-3/I. Gamarra Martins

4 11/7-10/ vs Virginia t-32 Meghan Kelley/Sofia Munera Won 6-0, 6-4/I. Gamarra Martins

4 11/7-10/ vs Southern California t-16 Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (27/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (9-7), 1-0 (10-4)/I. Ga

4 11/7-10/ vs UCLA t-Q Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (29/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)/I. Ga

4 11/7-10/ vs Clemson t-SF Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (16/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6/I. Gamarra Marti

5 1/21/201 vs Southern California 3 Salma Ewing/Ana Neffa Won 6-4/Kennedy Wicker

6 1/26/201 California 1 Anna Bright/Jasie Dunk (17/-) Won 6-4/I. Gamarra Martins

6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis Won 6-4/l. Gamarra Martins

% 1/31/201 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (3/-) - 4-4, unf./l. Gamarra Martins
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Lana Rush/Kennedy Bridgforth Won 6-1/I. Gamarra Martins

7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 1 Ayan Broomfield/Gabby Andrews (14/-) Lost 4-6/l. Gamarra Martins

7 2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State 1 Katarina Stresnakova/Catherine Gulihur Won 6-2/I. Gamarra Martins

*  3/2/2019 Mississippi State 1 Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine Won 6-2/I. Gamarra Martins

*  3/3/2019 Ole Miss 1 Tea Jandric/Sabina Machalova (59/-) Won 6-2/I. Gamarra Martins

*  3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 1 Macken Middlebrooks/Ellie Wright (7/-) - 5-3, unf./l. Gamarra Martins

* 3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas 1 Lauren Alter/Tatum Rice - 5-5, unf./l. Gamarra Martins

* 3/15/201 #16 Tennessee 1 Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines (8/-) Won 6-4/I. Gamarra Martins

* 3/17/201 #2 Georgia 1 Katarina Jokic/Lourdes Carle (74/-) Won 6-2/I. Gamarra Martins

*  3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 1 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith Won 6-1/I. Gamarra Martins

*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 1 Justina Mikulskyte/Akvile Parazinskaite (14/-) Lost 3-6/l. Gamarra Martins

* 3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova (63/-) Won 6-3/I. Gamarra Martins

* 3/31/201 at #23 LSU 1 Eden Richardson/Jessica Golovin (10/-) - 3-5, unf./l. Gamarra Martins

*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 1 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo - 4-5, unf./l. Gamarra Martins

*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 1 Andie Daniell/Moka Ito Won 6-2/I. Gamarra Martins

*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 1 McCartney Kessler/Victoria Emma (51/-) Won 6-3/I. Gamarra Martins

8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 1 Victoria Emma/McCartney Kessler (42/-) Lost 1-6/l. Gamarra Martins

8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderbilt 1 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith (55/-) Won 6-3/I. Gamarra Martins

8 4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia 1 Lourdes Carle/Katarina Jokic Lost 5-7/l. Gamarra Martins

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 1 Rafaela Gomez/Constanza Gorches Won 6-0/I. Gamarra Martins

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 1 Amber O'Dell/Chloe Gullickson (50/-) Won 7-6 (7-2)/I. Gamarra Martins

9 5/11/201 #13 Southern California 1 Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (1/-) Won 6-1/I. Gamarra Martins

10 5/17/201 vs #5 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin (47/-) Lost 3-6/l. Gamarra Martins

11 5/20/201 vs Florida State t-32 Ana Oparenovic/Emanuelle Salas (21/-) Won 6-1, 6-4/I. Gamarra Martins

11 5/20/201 vs Washington State t-16 Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/I. Gamarra Martins

11 5/20/201 vs North Carolina State t-Q Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (7/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/I. Gamarra Martins

11 5/20/201 vs Michigan t-SF Kate Fahey/Chiara Lommer (37/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/I. Gamarra Martins

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia
6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match



|. Gamarra Martins

2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Wake Forest F1Q Emma Davis (16/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Georgia Tech F1S Kenya Jones (44/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3

1 9/21-23/2018 vs North Carolina F1F Makenna Jones (60/-) Lost 6-1, 2-6, 3-6

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Charlotte t-64 Sasha Lee Won 6-1, 6-2

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Campbell t-32 Ana Castillo Won 6-1, 6-1

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Wake Forest t-16 Eliza Omirou (88/-) Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-4

2 10/18-22/2018 vs NC State t-Q Anna Rogers (66/-) Won 6-0, 6-4

2 10/18-22/2018 vs North Carolina t-SF Cameron Morra (6/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-1

2  10/18-22/2018 vs North Carolina t-F Sara Daavettila (27/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R Holly Hutchinson (123/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)

3  11/2-4/2018 vs Virginia t-R Meghan Kelley (90/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

4  11/7-10/2018 vs Pepperdine t-64 Evgeniya Levashova (41/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

4 11/7-10/2018 vs Denver C32 Arisha Ladhani Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4

4 11/7-10/2018 vs Northern Arizona C16 Chiara Tomasetti Won 7-5, 6-4

4 11/7-10/2018 vs Vanderbilt CQ Emily Smith Won 6-3, 6-2

4  11/7-10/2018 vs Stanford CS Emily Arbuthnott (24/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6

6 1/26/2019 California 1 Julia Rosenqvist (47/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6

6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (44/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 4-1, unf.

% 1/31/2019 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Felicity Maltby (52/-) - 4-6, 6-0, 5-2, unf.

7  2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 1 Jada Hart Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5

7  2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State 1 Katarina Stresnakova (22/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

* 3/2/2019 Mississippi State 1 Magda Adaloglou (89/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

* 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 1 Sabina Machalova (125/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 1 Macken Middlebrooks (9/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas 1 Martina Zerulo - 7-5, 3-0, unf.

* 3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee 1 Sadie Hammond (65/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

& 3/17/2019 #2 Georgia 1 Katarina Jokic (1/-) - 7-5, 1-6, 5-5, unf.

* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt 1 Fernanda Contreras (6/-) Won 7-5, 6-4

* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky 1 Justina Mikulskyte (35/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM 1 Katya Townsend (50/-) Won 6-0, 6-2

* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU 1 Eden Richardson (10/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

* 4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 1 Jaeda Daniel (103/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

t 4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 1 Andie Daniell (68/-) - 4-6, 2-2, unf.

* 4/13/2019 at #26 Florida 1 Ida Jarlskog (10/-) - 3-6, 7-6, 0-3, unf.

8  4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida 1 |Ida Jarlskog (15/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

8  4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt 1 Georgia Drummy (65/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2

8  4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia 1 Katarina Jokic (1/-) Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 1 Rafaela Gomez - 6-4, 5-4, unf.

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 1 Meghan Kelley (23/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

9 5/11/2019 #13 Southern California 1 Salma Ewing (51/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

10 5/17/2019 vs #5 Duke 1 Maria Mateas (11/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

11 5/20/2019 vs Michigan R64 Chiara Lommer (47/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

|. Gamarra Martins

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

1 9/21-23/ vs North Carolina F1Q Alexa Graham/Cameron Morra Won 8-5/Mia Horvit

1 9/21-23/ vs Texas F1S Petra Granic/Bojana Markovic (21/-) Won 8-4/Mia Horvit

1 9/21-23/ vs Ohio State F1F Isabelle Boulais/Shiori Fukuda Won 8-4/Mia Horvit

2 10/18-22 vs Charlotte t-32 Rocio Safont/Emma Scott Won 8-2/Mia Horvit

2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-16 Alexis Franco/Peyton Pesavento Won 8-5/Mia Horvit

2 10/18-22 vs Clemson t-Q Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (16/-) Lost 2-8/Mia Horvit

3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 7-5/Silvia Chinellato

3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Chelsea Sawyer/Frederikke Svarre Won 7-5/Mia Horvit

3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 5/Unknown 6 Won 8-3/Mia Horvit

4 11/7-10/ vs Virginia t-32 Meghan Kelley/Sofia Munera Won 6-0, 6-4/Mia Horvit

4 11/7-10/ vs Southern California t-16 Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (27/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (9-7), 1-0 (10-4)/Mia H

4 11/7-10/ vs UCLA t-Q Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (29/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)/Mia H

4 11/7-10/ vs Clemson t-SF Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (16/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6/Mia Horvit

6 1/26/201 California 1 Anna Bright/Jasie Dunk (17/-) Won 6-4/Mia Horvit

6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis Won 6-4/Mia Horvit

% 1/31/201 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (3/-) - 4-4, unf./Mia Horvit
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Lana Rush/Kennedy Bridgforth Won 6-1/Mia Horvit

7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 1 Ayan Broomfield/Gabby Andrews (14/-) Lost 4-6/Mia Horvit

7 2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State 1 Katarina Stresnakova/Catherine Gulihur Won 6-2/Mia Horvit

*  3/2/2019 Mississippi State 1 Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine Won 6-2/Mia Horvit

*  3/3/2019 Ole Miss 1 Tea Jandric/Sabina Machalova (59/-) Won 6-2/Mia Horvit

*  3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 1 Macken Middlebrooks/Ellie Wright (7/-) - 5-3, unf./Mia Horvit

* 3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas 1 Lauren Alter/Tatum Rice - 5-5, unf./Mia Horvit

* 3/15/201 #16 Tennessee 1 Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines (8/-) Won 6-4/Mia Horvit

* 3/17/201 #2 Georgia 1 Katarina Jokic/Lourdes Carle (74/-) Won 6-2/Mia Horvit

*  3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 1 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith Won 6-1/Mia Horvit

*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 1 Justina Mikulskyte/Akvile Parazinskaite (14/-) Lost 3-6/Mia Horvit

* 3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova (63/-) Won 6-3/Mia Horvit

* 3/31/201 at #23 LSU 1 Eden Richardson/Jessica Golovin (10/-) - 3-5, unf./Mia Horvit

*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 1 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo - 4-5, unf./Mia Horvit

*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 1 Andie Daniell/Moka Ito Won 6-2/Mia Horvit

*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 1 McCartney Kessler/Victoria Emma (51/-) Won 6-3/Mia Horvit

8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 1 Victoria Emma/McCartney Kessler (42/-) Lost 1-6/Mia Horvit

8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderbilt 1 Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith (55/-) Won 6-3/Mia Horvit

8 4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia 1 Lourdes Carle/Katarina Jokic Lost 5-7/Mia Horvit

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 1 Rafaela Gomez/Constanza Gorches Won 6-0/Mia Horvit

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 1 Amber O'Dell/Chloe Gullickson (50/-) Won 7-6 (7-2)/Mia Horvit

9 5/11/201 #13 Southern California 1 Angela Kulikov/Rianna Valdes (1/-) Won 6-1/Mia Horvit

10 5/17/201 vs #5 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin (47/-) Lost 3-6/Mia Horvit

11 5/20/201 vs Florida State t-32 Ana Oparenovic/Emanuelle Salas (21/-) Won 6-1, 6-4/Mia Horvit

11 5/20/201 vs Washington State t-16 Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/Mia Horvit

11 5/20/201 vs North Carolina State t-Q Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (7/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/Mia Horvit

11 5/20/201 vs Michigan t-SF Kate Fahey/Chiara Lommer (37/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Mia Horvit

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match



Rachel Rohrabacher

2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Florida State F6Q Nandini Das Lost 3-6, 4-6

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Clemson F6C Sydney Riley Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-3

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Ohio State F6C Mary Beth Hurley Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 6-4

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Furman t-64 Katty Weymouth Won 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 6-4

2 10/18-22/2018 vs North Carolina t-32 Alexa Graham (60/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

3 11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Bianca Moldovan Won 6-4, 6-3

5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 5 Ana Neffa Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6

6 1/26/2019 California 6 Hana Mraz Won 6-2, 6-3

6% 1/27/2019 Wake Forest 6 Chandler Carter - 6-2, 4-6, 2-4, unf.

2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 6 Olivia Peet Lost 1-6, 4-6

* 3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 6 Vivien Abraham -

* 4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 5 Caroline Turner - 6-4, 3-1, unf.

8  4/19/2019 vs #24 Florida 6 Sydney Berlin Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6

8  4/21/2019 vs #1 Georgia 6 Meg Kowalski (96/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 6 Camille Favero - 7-5, 1-6, 3-4, unf.

9 5/11/2019 #13 Southern California 6 Becca Weissmann Won 6-1, 6-1

10 5/17/2019 vs #5 Duke 6 Margaryta Bilokin Lost 6-3,5-7, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest F3Q Peyton Pesavento/Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Megan Davies

1 9/21-23/ vs Mississippi State F3C Sara Lizariturry/Tamara Racine Won 8-1/Megan Davies

1 9/21-23/ vs Florida State F3C Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 6-8/Megan Davies

2 10/18-22 vs USC Upstate t-64 Noelia Acuna/Vale Zarama Won 8-1/Megan Davies

2 10/18-22 vs Furman t-32 Danni Vines/Katty Weymouth Won 8-6/Megan Davies

2 10/18-22 vs Wake Forest t-16 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (5/-) Won 8-3/Megan Davies

2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-Q Adriana Reami/Amanda Rebol Won 8-2/Megan Davies

2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-SF Anna Rogers/Alana Smith Won 2-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-4)/Megan Dav

2 10/18-22 vs North Carolina t-F Makenna Jones/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)/Megan Dav

3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Anna Rogers/Alana Smith Lost 1-6/Megan Davies

3 11/2-4/2 vs Maryland t-R Unknown 3/Unknown 4 Won 8-3/Megan Davies

4 11/7-10/ vs California t-32 Anna Bright/Jasie Dunk Lost 3-6, 1-6/Megan Davies

4 11/7-10/ vs Syracuse CQ Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (4/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 5-7, 1-0 (10-6)/Mega

4 11/7-10/ vs Tulsa CS Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6/Megan Davies

5 1/21/201 vs Southern California 2 Becca Weissmann/Danielle Willson Won 7-6 (7-5)/Paige Cline

6 1/26/201 California 2 Olivia Hauger/Julia Rosenqvist Won 6-3/Megan Davies

6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 2 MC Meredith/Eliza Omirou Won 7-6 (8-6)/Megan Davies

% 1/31/201 at Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Won 6-0/Megan Davies
2/3/2019 #20 Texas Tech 2 Felicity Maltby/Nell Miller - 5-5, unf./Megan Davies

7 2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 2 Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (15/-) Lost 2-6/Megan Davies

* 3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 2 Christina Rosca/Georgia Drummy (49/-) Won 7-6 (7-4)/Paige Cline

*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 2 Diana Tkachenko/Tiphanie Fiquet - 4-5, unf./Paige Cline

* 3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 2 Renee McBryde/Katya Townsend (55/-) Lost 3-6/Paige Cline

*  3/31/201 at#23 LSU 2 Anna Loughlan/Paris Corley Won 6-2/Paige Cline

*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 2 Jaeda Daniel/Yu Chen Won 6-2/Paige Cline

*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 2 Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian Lost 2-6/Paige Cline

*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 2 Tsveta Dimitrova/lda Jarlskog Won 6-2/Paige Cline

8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 2 Tsveta Dimitrova/lda Jarlskog - 3-2, unf./Paige Cline

8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderbilt 2 Summer Dvorak/Christina Rosca Lost 3-6/Paige Cline

8 4/21/201 vs #1 Georgia 2 Elena Christofi/Vivian Wolff (76/-) Lost 4-6/Paige Cline

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 2 Lucia Montano/Florencia Rossi Won 6-1/Megan Davies

9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 2 Vivian Glozman/Sofia Munera (90/-) Won 6-2/Megan Davies

9 5/11/201 #13 Southern California 2 Becca Weissmann/Danielle Willson Won 7-5/Megan Davies

10 5/17/201 vs #5 Duke 2 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (24/-) - 4-5, unf./Megan Davies

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia
6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)
7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)

8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)
9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
11 = NNCAA <inadlee/Dnoiihlee Chambnionchine (Orlandn Ela )



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Giulia Turconi

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs North Carolina F9Q Sophia Patel Lost 4-6, 4-6

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Wake Forest FIR Alexis Franco Lost 5-7,3-6

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Furman FIO9R Mary Hunter Hyche Won 6-2, 6-2

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Duke t-64 Kaitlyn McCarthy Lost 2-6, 2-6

2 10/18-22/2018 vs Winthrop C32 Alisa Soloveva Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-1 (2-10)
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

1 9/21-23/ vs Clemson F4Q A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Kennedy Wicker
1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest FAC MC Meredith/Joanna Zalewski Lost 3-8/Kennedy Wicker

2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-64 Natalia Nikolopoulou/Liz Norman Lost 5-8/Kennedy Wicker

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)

7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)
8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match

% = ITA Carolina Region match



2018-19 South Carolina Women's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (As of June 1, 2019)

Kennedy Wicker

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Singles score

1 9/21-23/2018 vs Georgia Tech F7Q Dalila Said Lost 4-6, 2-1, retired

2  10/18-22/2018 vs Davidson t-64 Megan Scholvinck Won 6-2, 6-4

2 10/18-22/2018 vs NC State t-32 Alana Smith Lost 6-3, 1-6, 6-7 (2-7)

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Old Dominion t-R Natalya Malenko Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6

3 11/2-4/2018 vs Oklahoma t-R Skyler Miller Won 6-4, 6-2

3 11/2-4/2018 vs NC State t-R Amanda Rebol Lost 2-6, 1-6

5 1/21/2019 vs Southern California 6 Danielle Willson Lost 3-6, 1-6

% 1/31/2019 at Clemson 6 Laura Marti Won 6-3, 6-4

7  2/8/2019 vs #8 UCLA 6 Alaina Miller Lost 1-6, 0-6

7  2/11/2019 vs #9 Oklahoma State 6 Tamara Arnold - 4-6, 6-2, 3-5, unf.

* 3/2/2019 Mississippi State 6 Sara Lizariturry Won 7-6, 6-2

* 3/3/2019 Ole Miss 6 Allie Sanford Won 6-1, 6-0

* 3/10/2019 at #44 Arkansas 6 Miruna Tudor - 6-2, 3-3, unf.

K 3/15/2019 #16 Tennessee 6 Maia Haumuller Won 6-1, 6-1

* 3/17/2019 #2 Georgia 6 Meg Kowalski (95/-) Lost 2-6, 7-5, 2-6

* 3/22/2019 at #5 Vanderbilt 6 Emily Smith (97/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)

* 3/24/2019 at #23 Kentucky 6 Anastasia Tkachenko Lost 3-6, 4-6

* 3/29/2019 at #12 Texas AM 6 Dorthea Faa-Hviding - 5-7, 3-4, unf.

* 3/31/2019 at #23 LSU 6 Anna Loughlan - 6-4, 5-2, unf.

* 4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 6 Lindsay Song Won 6-0, 6-2

* 4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 6 Ann Selim Won 6-0, 6-0

*  4/13/2019 at #26 Florida 6 Sydney Berlin Lost 1-6, 0-6

8  4/20/2019 vs #8 Vanderbilt 6 Emma Kurtz - 4-6, 6-4, 3-1, unf.

9 5/3/2019 North Florida 6 Florencia Rossi Won 6-1, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1 9/21-23/ vs Clemson F4Q A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Giulia Turconi
1 9/21-23/ vs Wake Forest FAC MC Meredith/Joanna Zalewski Lost 3-8/Giulia Turconi
2 10/18-22 vs NC State t-64 Natalia Nikolopoulou/Liz Norman Lost 5-8/Giulia Turconi
3 11/2-4/2 vs NC State t-R Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-3/Paige Cline

3 11/2-4/2 vs Penn State t-R Dylan Cannon/Gracey Hirsch Won 7-6 (7-2)/Paige Cline
5 1/21/201 vs Southern California 3 Salma Ewing/Ana Neffa Won 6-4/Mia Horvit

6 1/26/201 California 3 Hana Mraz/Katerina Stloukalova Lost 3-6/Paige Cline

6 1/27/201 Wake Forest 3 Anna Brylin/Anna Ulyashchenko (46/-) Lost 4-6/Paige Cline

7 2/11/201 vs #9 Oklahoma State 3 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Tamara Arnold Lost 2-6/Megan Davies
*  3/2/2019 Mississippi State 3 Sara Lizariturry/Janina Braun Won 6-4/Megan Davies
*  3/3/2019 Ole Miss 3 Alexa Bortles/Cameron Kriscunas Won 6-1/Megan Davies
*  3/8/2019 at #41 Missouri 3 Lisa Fukutoku/Marta Oliveira Won 6-1/Megan Davies
* 3/10/201 at #44 Arkansas 3 Miruna Tudor/Jackie Carr Won 6-4/Megan Davies
* 3/15/201 #16 Tennessee 3 Rebeka Mertena/Johanna Silva Won 6-1/Megan Davies
* 3/17/201 #2 Georgia 3 Meg Kowalski/Marta Gonzalez Won 6-4/Megan Davies
*  3/22/201 at #5 Vanderbilt 3 Summer Dvorak/Fernanda Contreras (37/-) Lost 4-6/Megan Davies
*  3/24/201 at #23 Kentucky 3 Lesedi Jacobs/Alexis Merrill Lost 4-6/Megan Davies
*  3/29/201 at #12 Texas AM 3 Riley McQuaid/Lucia Quiterio (67/-) Won 6-4/Megan Davies
* 3/31/201 at#23 LSU 3 Kennan Johnson/Taylor Bridges Won 6-4/Megan Davies
*  4/4/2019 #49 Auburn 3 Alannah Griffin/Caroline Turner Won 6-3/Megan Davies
*  4/7/2019 #43 Alabama 3 Kimberley Gintrand/Ann Selim Won 6-2/Megan Davies
*  4/13/201 at #26 Florida 3 Marlee Zein/Sydney Berlin - 5-5, unf./Megan Davies
8 4/19/201 vs #24 Florida 3 Sydney Berlin/Marlee Zein Lost 2-6/Megan Davies
8 4/20/201 vs #8 Vanderhilt 3 Georgia Drummy/Amanda Meyer Lost 4-6/Megan Davies
9 5/4/2019 #21 Virginia 3 Meghan Kelley/Hunter Bleser Lost 2-6/Paige Cline

9 3

5/11/201

#13 Southern California

Constance Branstine/Ana Neffa

1 = Debbie Southern Fall Classic (Greenville, S.C.)

2 = ITA Carolina Regional Championships (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
3 = Kitty Harrison Invitational (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

4 = ITA National Fall Championships (Surprise, Ariz.)

5 = Played in Melbourne, Australia

6 = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Columbia, S.C.)
7 = ITA National Team Indoor Championship (Seattle, Wash.)

8 = SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)

9 = NCAA Tournament (Columbia, S.C.)

10 = NCAA Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
11 = NCAA Singles/Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)
* = Southeastern Conference match

5-5, unf./Paige Cline





